
Steady Step® Walker

Steady Step® Walker is 
recommended for immobilization 
and wound care treatment.

• lightweight glass-filled nylon shell

• provides superior protection to injured limb
  with shell design

• low profile design

• allows convenient and consistent step-in 
  application for medical examinations and 
  patient use

• adaptable for diabetic wound care

• suggested reimbursement code L4386

Easily customize initial fitting 
with included orthotics

•  arch support
•  removable insole
•  shock absorbing pad
•  heel stabilizer

ORDER # SIZE MEN WOMEN

52021

52022

52023

Small

Medium

Large

3-5½

6-8½

9-12

4-6½

7-9½

10-13

ORDER # SIZE MEN WOMEN

52031

52032

52033

Small

Medium

Large

3-5½

6-8½

9-12

4-6½

7-9½

10-13

www.brownmed.com

Sales:
4435 Main Street, Suite 820
Kansas City, MO 64111
TF 877-853-5518
P 816-581-7001
F 816-581-7005

280 Summer Street, Suite 400
Boston, MA 02210
P 857-317-3354
F 857-317-3355

Executive:
1300 Lundberg Drive West
Spirit Lake, IA 51360
TF 800-843-4395
P 712-336-4395
F 712-336-2874

Manufacturing:

Patent No. 6,361,514

52099 Rev B

Standard Low-Top


