## Steady Step<sup>®</sup> Walker



Patent No. 6,361,514

# Steady Step® Walker is recommended for immobilization and wound care treatment.

- lightweight glass-filled nylon shell
- provides superior protection to injured limb with shell design
- · low profile design
- allows convenient and consistent step-in application for medical examinations and patient use
- · adaptable for diabetic wound care
- suggested reimbursement code L4386

## Standard

ORDER #	SIZE	MEN	WOMEN
52021	Small	3-5½	4-61/2
52022	Medium	6-81/2	7-9½
52023	Large	9-12	10-13

## Low-Top

ORDER#	SIZE	MEN	WOMEN
52031	Small	3-5½	4-61/2
52032	Medium	6-8½	7-9½
52033	Large	9-12	10-13

## Easily customize initial fitting with included orthotics

- arch support
- removable insole
- shock absorbing pad
- heel stabilizer





### **Executive:**

280 Summer Street, Suite 400 Boston, MA 02210

P 857-317-3354 F 857-317-3355

#### Sales:

4435 Main Street, Suite 820 Kansas City, MO 64111

816-581-7005

**TF** 877-853-5518 **P** 816-581-7001

## Manufacturing:

1300 Lundberg Drive West Spirit Lake, IA 51360 TF 800-843-4395 P 712-336-4395

712-336-2874